
FOR MORE SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION:

Email claudia.daley@vetsprobono.org or call (202) 733-3328
 

The Veterans Consortium (TVC) is a charitable national non-profit 501(c)(3) providing legal services 

in federal venues to U.S. veterans seeking access to the care, benefits, 

and compensation they earned through military service.

All too often, veterans lack the resources to obtain quality legal

representation after they are unjustly denied the care, benefits

and disability compensation they earned for serving our country.

We need your help to increase our pro bono services to our

veterans, their families, caregivers, and survivors.

SPONSORSHIP MATERIALSSPONSORSHIP MATERIALS

Thursday, November 4, 2021

#theyfoughtforus

Join us virtually on 4 November 2021 as we honor our

Pro Bono Mission Partners who have been critical to our

success and growth. We look forward to celebrating

these accomplishments and sharing our goals for the

future with you. 
 

Please consider a sponsorship to support equal

access to justice for our nation’s heroes.
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Verbal recognition during virtual event
Special acknowledgement in event program
Recognition for one (1) year on TVC website
Recognition on social media & in TVC newsletter
Special acknowledgement in 2021 Annual Report

Eight (8) hard-cover personalized &
signed copies of Keeping Each Other
Alive by keynote speaker Norm Hile
Pre-recorded three (3) minute remarks
during the event 
Logo included full-screen during event
One (1) full-page color ad on inside
cover of program

CHAMPION | $40,000CHAMPION | $40,000CHAMPION | $40,000

Verbal recognition during virtual event
Special acknowledgement in event program
Recognition for one (1) year on TVC website
Recognition on social media & in TVC newsletter
Special acknowledgement in 2021 Annual Report

Six (6) hard-cover personalized & signed
copies of Keeping Each Other Alive by
keynote speaker Norm Hile
Logo included full-screen during event
One (1) full-page color ad in program

HERO | $25,000HERO | $25,000HERO | $25,000

Verbal recognition during virtual event
Special acknowledgement in event program
Recognition for one (1) year on TVC website
Recognition on social media & in TVC newsletter
Special acknowledgement in 2021 Annual Report

Four (4) hard-cover personalized &
signed copies of Keeping Each Other
Alive by keynote speaker Norm Hile
Logo included full-screen during event
One (1) full-page color ad in program

FREEDOM | $15,000FREEDOM | $15,000FREEDOM | $15,000

Special acknowledgement in event program
Recognition for one (1) year on TVC website
Recognition on social media & in TVC newsletter
Special acknowledgement in 2021 Annual Report

Three (3) hard-cover personalized &
signed copies of Keeping Each Other
Alive by keynote speaker Norm Hile
Logo included full-screen during event
One (1) half-page color ad in program

PATRIOT | $10,000PATRIOT | $10,000PATRIOT | $10,000

www.vetsprobono.org @vetsprobono   #theyfoughtforus
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HONOR GUARD | $2,500HONOR GUARD | $2,500HONOR GUARD | $2,500

VETERAN'SVETERAN'SVETERAN'S

ADVOCATE | $200ADVOCATE | $200ADVOCATE | $200

DEFENDERDEFENDERDEFENDER | $1,000| $1,000| $1,000

Recognition on social media & in TVC newsletter
Special acknowledgement in 2021 Annual Report

Logo included in virtual program
One (1) half-page color ad in program
Recognition for one (1) year on TVC
website

Special acknowledgement in 2021 Annual ReportLogo included in virtual program
Recognition on social media & in TVC
newsletter

Special acknowledgement in 2021 Annual ReportLogo included in virtual program

www.vetsprobono.org @vetsprobono   #theyfoughtforus

Recognition for one (1) year on TVC website
Recognition on social media & in TVC newsletter
Special acknowledgement in 2021 Annual Report

Logo included full-screen during event
One (1) half-page color ad on inside
cover of virtual program
Special acknowledgement in event
program

GUARDIAN| $5,000GUARDIAN| $5,000GUARDIAN| $5,000

THEY FOUGHT FOR US,THEY FOUGHT FOR US,
NOW WE FIGHT FOR THEM.NOW WE FIGHT FOR THEM.


